The Division of Continuing Education partnered with the Williamsburg 

County School District to provide WorkKeys© Assessments in Reading for 

Information, Locating Information and Applied Mathematics to the majority 

of the seniors at C.E. Murray High School and Hemingway High School.  A 

total of one hundred thirty-four (134) seniors participated. This program was 

made possible by a grant from the South Carolina Department of Commerce. 

The results of the high school WorkKeys© Assessments were provided to the 

Kingstree Office of the SC Employment Security Commission to be used for

[...]

The Division of Continuing Education partnered with the Williamsburg County School District to provide WorkKeys© Assessments in Reading for Information, Locating Information and Applied Mathematics to the majority of the seniors at C.E. Murray High School and Hemingway High School.  A total of one hundred thirty-four (134) seniors participated. This program was made possible by a grant from the South Carolina Department of Commerce. The results of the high school WorkKeys© Assessments were provided to the K

National Association for the Education of Young Children (NAEYC) Accreditation: